Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification / SYST-29ZXAX897
Date:
30-Jun-2021
Product Category:
Wireless Modules
PCN Type:
Document Change

program member listing
Business of Microchip
ordering guides, latest Microchip press releases,
listing of seminars and events, listings of
Microchip sales offices, distributors and factory
representatives
CUSTOMER CHANGE NOTIFICATION
SERVICE
ication service helps keep
customers current on Microchip products. Subscribers
will receive e-mail notification whenever there are
changes, updates, revisions or errata related to a
specified product family or development tool of interest.
To register, access the Microchip website at
registration instructions.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Users of Microchip products can receive assistance
through several channels:
Customers should contact their distributor,
representative or Field Application Engineer (FAE) for
support. Local sales offices are also available to help
customers. A listing of sales offices and locations is
included in the back of this document.
Technical support is available through the website
at: http://microchip.com/support
RN2903
DS50002390K-page 22  2015-2021 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2015-2021 Microchip Technology Inc. DS50002390K-page 23
RN2903
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, refer to the factory or the listed sales office.
PART NO. I RM          XXX
FirmwarePackageTemperature
Range
Device
Device: RN2903A: Low-Power Long Range LoRa® Technology
Transceiver module
Temperature Range: I = -40 C to +85 C (Industrial)
Package: RM = Radio Module
Examples:
RN2903A-I/RM: Industrial temperature, US902-928
RN2903A-I/RMSA: Industrial temperature, AU915-928Revision
Number
      XX
Regional
Parameter
(Optional)
RN2903
DS50002390K-page 24  2015-2021 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2015-2021 Microchip Technology Inc. DS50002390K-page 25
Information contained in this publication is provided for the sole
purpose of designing with and using Microchip products. Infor-
mation regarding device applications and the like is provided
only for your convenience and may be superseded by updates.
It is your responsibility to ensure that your application meets
with your specifications.
THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED BY MICROCHIP "AS IS".
MICROCHIP MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WAR-
RANTIES OF ANY KIND WHETHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
WRITTEN OR ORAL, STATUTORY OR OTHERWISE,
RELATED TO THE INFORMATION INCLUDING BUT NOT
LIMITED TO ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF NON-
INFRINGEMENT, MERCHANTABILITY, AND FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR WARRANTIES RELATED TO
ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, OR PERFORMANCE.
IN NO EVENT WILL MICROCHIP BE LIABLE FOR ANY INDI-
RECT, SPECIAL, PUNITIVE, INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUEN-
TIAL LOSS, DAMAGE, COST OR EXPENSE OF ANY KIND
WHATSOEVER RELATED TO THE INFORMATION OR ITS
USE, HOWEVER CAUSED, EVEN IF MICROCHIP HAS